
Support Structures: BSc Nursing and BSc Midwifery Programmes – 2025-2026

ALL PROGRAMMES 
Vice Dean of Undergraduate Education:  
Dr Brendan Noonan (B.Noonan@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1573

Vice Dean of Undergraduate Practice Education:  
Dr Aileen Burton (a.burton@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1464 

Senior Programmes Administrator:  
Ms Szemira Madani (szemira.madani@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1562 

Programme Administrator (Timetabling):  
Ms Christine O’Regan (c.oregan@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 2664 

Allocations Office (Clinical Placements): 

Please direct all routine clinical placement queries to nursmidallocations@ucc.ie. 

Telephone queries should be directed to the Allocations Office Administrative 

Support Personnel: 

• Ms Sinead Buckley – 086 169 5247

• Ms Melanie Fitzgerald Lee (Thursday/Friday only) – 086 102 7625

For further contact information please refer to the Allocations Web 

Page  https://www.ucc.ie/en/nursingmidwifery/allocations/contact/ 

INDIVIDUAL YEARS 

Year Coordinators:  
Year 1: Dr Teresa Wills (t.wills@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1472 
Year 2: Ms Claire Hayes (c.hayes@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1568  
Year 3: Dr Patricia O'Regan (p.oregan@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1491
Year 4: Dr Valeria Venditti (valeria.venditti@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1456 
Year 5: Dr Margaret Curtin (m.curtin@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1624 

Undergraduate Administrative Support Staff:  
Any student queries should be directed to SONMUnderGrad@ucc.ie. 

PROGRAMME DIRECTORS

General Nursing:  
Dr Nuala Walshe (Clinical Lead) (n.walshe@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1498   
Dr Rachel Flynn (Theory Lead) (rachelflynn@ucc.ie) + 353 21 490 1455

Children’s and General (Integrated) Nursing:  
Dr Margaret Curtin (m.curtin@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1624 

Mental Health Nursing:  
Dr John Goodwin (john.goodwin@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1473 

Midwifery:  
Dr Margaret Murphy (mgt.murphy@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1644 

Intellectual Disability Nursing:  
Dr Maria Caples (m.caples@ucc.ie) +353 21 490 1515 
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